LOGBOOK #2 1999 → 2014

## AIRCEAFFLOG

ASA-SA-1

Aircraft Record General	Information								
Manufacturer Model MZOK  Serial TSS 25-083/ Registration Number 5764\$									
Date of Manufacture									
Engine(s) currently installed	i:								
Manufacturer	Model		Serial						
Manufacturer	Model		Serial						
Propeller(s) currently instal	led:								
Manufacturer		Model							
HUB Model	Serial		Serial						
Blade Model	Serial	Serial	Serial						
Blade Model	Serial	Serial	Serial						

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6-29	1534.	51	T. Z.	173.6 Times TRANSPERED From
	othe	a L	75B7	To This LogBruk And 100 Congest - End
	DATE: 06/29		TACH: 1530.5	
	N5764S Moon new mounts, Installed	ey M20K i new fuel Precise f	25-0831 due /oil hoses, light STC#	verhauled engine TSID-360-LB1B (1) S/N:24737-R into Aircraft to old engine had metal in oil system. Engine was installed using new oil turbo check valves, overhauled vacuum pump. (See tag 6-29-99) SA4342NM Speed Brake Yoke Mount system. 337 Form attached to logs and this aircraft airworthy to return to service.
	Sec 3	37 /	dated o	JET AIR INC. JAFRIIOF JIM ORTERY Sincellar 06-28-99 and SB Installalation racket— 06-29-99
		-9 9	41-4	

YEAR: DATE	RECORDIN TACH TIME	104 Airport I P.O. Bo Mena, Arka	GOODNER AIRCRAFT PAINTING, INC.  104 Airport Lane • M-39 P.O. Box 1387 Mena, Arkansas 71953 (501)394-4709						
	,	Date: 26 July 99	Registration # N5764S						
			WO #: 9265						
		This aircraft stripped and repainted acco specifications. Flight controls balanced in manufacturer's specifications and/or AD	accordance with						
			PAINT BRANDS&W Jetglo, Acryglo BASE: Natterhorn White UA000150 TRIM: Las Vegas Gold HE10494 Paisley HT10699						
		A&P #431330896							

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-11-99	HM 1556		,	REPAIRED WORTHSTAR M2 LORAN UNIT & TESTED KING
				KT-76A TRAVSPONDER JAW FAR 91.413. AD98-14-03 NIA
_				BYSERIAL NUMBER. Don Hoffen QUALITY AVINNICS BAPRIET
8-11-9	19 HM	1556		Replaced FLT Bothery New See date
				Sept. 2001 Test per FAR 91. 2071.
			•	12 mg 4451741387

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
					_
	TESTE FOR A E TO WITH DANCE NUMBE	D PIL CCURA 35KFT FAR 9 WITH	OT'S ENCY IN A TESTION OF A TES	COK S/N 25-0831 N5764S HM:1569  ICODING ALTIMETER P/N 066-3064-05 S/N 1288  ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.411 PART 43 APPENDIX  ED STATIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS IN ACCORDANCE  TESTED KING KT-76A TRANSPONDER IN ACCOR-  1.413. AD98-14-03 NOT APPLICABLE BY SERIAL  CHED CERTIFICATION TAGS. SIGNED Don laufner  NICS FAA CRS QA9R719J	
9.5.99	15858	-		Installed JPI 700 Engine Analizer See 33?	2
				This date. X AND A+P585047896  See attachment dated 8-17-99	-

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10-13-99	1630.0		_	Reinstalled Artificial horizon gyno after overhaul by Air Dallas Instruments, Inc. Relac
				overhaul by Air DallAs Instruments, Inc. Rober
				VACUMME Filter PIN 09-18-1 will sow for
				tchecked for proper operation , VIllow the
?				attacked this page Lieson langham
				A+P 458476877
				See attachment dated 10-4-99
				•
nit				

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN BERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-11	19 1549.)			N57649 Mooney M20K s# 75-0831 HM: 1549.1  Trouble shot charging system. Contacted Continental about warranty. Installed replacement alternator from Aviall.  Cleaned & checked fuel filters. Installed new ELT battery & tested as per FAR 91-207D. Trouble shot intermittent Tach Tachometer at fault. No further action taken. Trouble shot engine hard to start. Removed cleaned & check fuel nozzles.  Adjusted mixture & idle.  Glenn R. Flippin A&P1741389

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair  Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1804		2447.1	Jacked A/K cle gen emergency system, Luber Landing sear
			Replaced Nose Gen Stack clise + Vertical pivot bett, Replaced
			both min tres, repulsed all wheel bearings, replaced all brake
		9.	puls resealed Rish bruke coloper, Replaced right kinding 194T,
			4WAD 84-26-02 by replacement of Antitre Next clue 2304 HA
			UWAN 76-07-12 bendreswisch Next due 1904 er 4-01
			Inspected EU woon For 91207, I cent thy that this Antrue
			his been inspected I/A/w on Annual Inspector andwes
			determined to be in Anwardy condition - END - LI ADS DSTAIN

YEA DAT	NH 57645  AIRCRAFT LOGBOOK ENTRY  FOUR CORNERS AVIATION  DATE: 8 moy 60  1260 W. NAVAJO  TACH: W/A  FARMINGTON, NM 87401  Changed oil & Filter, Used 8 gts. AeroShell W-100,  and 1948108 oil Filter Leak v good, Replaced  Gasked on oil Plug and one Fastener on Cowl	is Technician or Repair
_		
_		
_		
_	This aircraft and/or component is certified to be airworthy for return to service with respect to the	
_		
_	554452160 A & P Kenneth Log _	

,

4

YEAR:	DECORDANG			
OD	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair
	· · · · ·		SERVICE	Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE				
7.8.00	1941	_	1941	Serviced oxygen System & MAPS8504 28
_				70 /
7-10-00	1941		1941	Removed fuel boost pump for repair + test
				Rojastallod Dump After regain by Aircialt
				Accessories Sugar Langton Ax P458 47687
				(See a Hackment dated 7-18-00) 1
8-30-0	1987.0		1987.0	Serviced Oxygen System Sugar hanghan
				AP458476817
8-30	00 1987	0		Installed New Right Lower four Doors
				Rankstraction Tests . K. N. Afsorogram
			*	

•

	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
205-1,2 H	lobs		This altimeter has been inspected, tested, and certified to comply with FAR 91.411 per FAR 43 Appendix E to an altitude of35000 ft. PN 5095P&PS7SN17328 WO# 501502 UATE Inspection 29 Altimeter Type: Encoding Standard Mid-Continent Instrument Co Wichita, KS Mid-Continent West - VanNuys, CA

				1 - 1 - 2
YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	- N576	18		11-27-2000
		(25-0831		WO# 22982A
				Hobbs 02054.7
	- Mool	ney 231	nittant 1 am	up circuit breaker with new P/N 7277-2-1 circuit breaker for encoder.
	. В	iced interi	millent I am	plug on encoder. Ops tested in accordance with FAR 43 Appendix F Paragraph
				plug on elicoder. Ops tested in accordance with 1 AR 43 Appendix 1 Taragraph
	a, b, c	& d. Ops	s test ok.	atabase inches Deplaced D/N 027 00069 0000 Display in VDI 574 DME Display
				c/phone jacks. Replaced P/N 037-00068-0000 Display in KDI-574 DME Display
	P/N 0	66-1069-	04 S/N 709:	52. Ops tested. Ops test ok.
				$\sim 21$ / $\sim$
7-7				The selant
				Jeogo Jourse
				Lloyd J Timmons II
				Dallas Aircraft Services
				DALDAGON

D0FR289Y

YEAR: ZOO/ DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
2.12.01	2089.1	_	_	Installed bob Fields Inflatable Door Seal, See 337 This Date. Serviced oxygen To
				See 337 This Date. Serviced oxygen To
				SOOPSI Installed Copilor Map Zight
				Per Moorey Drawing & Skhematic.
				LAN AHSESUTZEGE
				(See attachments dated 2-12-01)

Y	EA	R:

DATE

BLAKNEY AVIATION, INC. — WILEY POST AIRPORT — BETHANY, OK 73008

3-30-2001

Hour meter: 2122.4 hrs. Total time: 2761.6 hrs.

Annual inspection completed and maintenance performed in accordance with FAR 43 Appendix D and Mooney M20K maintenance manual. Checked aircraft for conformity with FAA type certificate and checked all required placards. Reviewed equipment list and weight and balance records, airworthiness certificate, and registration certificate. Cleaned and repacked all wheel bearings and inspected brakes. Washed and lubed gear system. Serviced brake fluid reservoir. Serviced battery and checked lights. Cleaned main fuel screen and sumped fuel tanks. No fuel leaks found. Inspected flight control push/pull tubes, lubed, and found satisfactory this date. Checked all travels and stops and found satisfactory this date. C/W AD 82-27-03 turbocharger housing and V-band clamp inspection. Replaced turbocharger housing P/N 600510-04 with new unit. V-band clamp found satisfactory this date. Run up check found satisfactory this date. No exhaust leaks found this date. Replaced main instrument air inlet filter P/N D9-18-1 with new unit and found satisfactory this date. Next due replacement before hour meter: 2622.4 hrs. Replaced pilot's side landing light P/N GE4509 with new unit. Ops checked satisfactory this date. C/W AD 76-07-12 Bendix mag switch ops check only and found satisfactory this date. C/W AD 85-25-03 caps and bays

Lany Breun 1043

YEAR:	BLAKNEY AVIATION, INC. — WILEY POST AIRPORT — BETHANY, OK 73008
DATE	inspection. Paragraph (a) ribs and bays found to be previously complied with per logbook entry. Paragraph (b) inspected caps and fillers and found satisfactory this date. Next due at
	hour meter: 2222.4 hrs. Replaced left brake pads P/N 66-105 with new units. Taxi checks and brake operation found satisfactory this date. Replaced nose tire with new Airhawk 5.00
	X 5, 6PLR tire and balanced. Repacked nose wheel bearings, reinstalled nose wheel assembly, and cotter keyed. Taxi checks found satisfactory this date. Installed serviceable
	used fuel cap chain on right fuel cap and ops checked satisfactory this date. Replaced all fuel
	cap o-rings and found satisfactory. No fuel leaks found this date. Fabricated and installed new bonding strap from tail cone to fuselage and found satisfactory this date. Removed A/H
	gyro from instrument panel. A/H repaired and certified by Air Dallas Instruments Inc. CRS# VE1R555K (See certification tag). Reinstalled A/H instrument. Tested vacuum system with
	Airborne 343 test equipment and found satisfactory this date. Run up check found satisfactory this date. Serviced oxygen system with fresh oxygen. Inspected system for
	leaks. No leaks found this date. Oxygen bottle due hydrostatic test 2-2002. Inspected and ops checked ELT battery per FAR 91.207 paragraph (d) and found satisfactory this date.
	ELT battery due replacement 9-2001. Altimeter/Transponder tests due 11-2002. Performed
	· landing gear retraction and emergency extension checks. Found gear operation and all
	Lang Brenn 2013

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or F	Repair
DATE				Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
	BLA	AKNEY	AVIATION	N, INC. — WILEY POST AIRPORT — BETHANY, OK 73008	_
	ind	ications r	normal and s	smooth. See AD note list for one-time and recurring AD notes	_
		_		certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual rmined to be in airworthy condition on this date."	_
			ation W.O.		_
-	Lar A&	ry D. Bro P 36258	ewer 7812IA ≪	any Breun 30+3	_
4-11-01	2/3/.8	Ho	bs meter	a. Adjusted Uncome pressure suited to	,
				low Alarm of 4,25 in kg & high Alarm to 5.	5 into
			•	Replaced kinked VACCUME ROSES to Aptificio	
				horizon gyro. Sorviced with oxigen.	
				Sugar Sundan AXP 45847687	7

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endersed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair  Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9/1	7 /0/	ch	stalk	16-258 (060-0020-01)5XX13258 Ran
		Cal	. bots	The aircraft/component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of
		Cal	KCS	the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to Service.  Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair.
		In	talk	station under Order No. 207/9 Date 9//7/0)  SIGNED BUSINES, INC.
		Con	til 200	REDBIRD AIRPORT Certificate No. DJ2R770K DALLAS, TEXAS 75237 (214) 337-8958  (See a Hachment dated )-15-01
_		2/	1, 200	

YEAR: DATE	RECORDING TACK TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9/17/	0/ 4	nex	ected	sircraft Found all three switches
7 7	O	~0	entra	Wheel for autio Pilot Sefective
		Pit	cht	in slove selective advised
		P	ilst a	el mallunction.
			·	Resting Electronics the
				Pal 1 D 1416/05/19
				organ # 152152.
2-17-2	001		2.380,7	Above Items Repaired by emknower,
				I Function Tested Tim System and Found
				To be OK. Test Flew Award OK Nothing
				Abnormal Noted, X 30 Atr585047896
				P.P. 585047896

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
12-17	1-01 :	2380.	7 Abbbs.	Fabricated New mounting bracket out of
				4130, USS" Steel for Right Man year
				clamstell door Replaced R+L broke fines
				with now. Chaned + regressed brokings.
				Performed retraction test geor door Chain
		1		Replaced Alternator brushes with new Electron
		+		Sustains Part # ALU-2045 BS. Test FAN Alton
	+			aptor output ok. Servised oxygen.
	+	+		Guery Jong for
	+	+		AN 4584 7C417
	+	+		
	+	+	+	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Enters must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Rep
DATE ,				Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	− Total Time	: 3071.6	, Engine - 7	64S, Type: SINGLE ENGINE, S/N: 25-0831, Hobbs: 2428.5, Type: , S/N: , Time: 898.1, Prop Type: , S/N: , Time: 2428.5
				NATOR FROM ELECTROSYSTEMS INC. PART # ALX-9525B
	AERO CLI P.O.BOX 1			LEX HINDS A&P585047896 —
	SEMINOLI (915) 758-		5 79360	•
				(See attachment dated 5-04-01)
				(see a Hachment dated 3-05-02)
	-	, . ,	-	

YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME DATE	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Altera Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Num Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
Date: 5/ 2/2002 A Total Time: 3083 A AIRFRAME OPEN INBOARD BEARI AND CONTROLS CHECKED AND F DEICER BRUSHE EXHAUST INSP I ACCORDANCE V TO BE IN AIRWO	8, Engine N AND CL NG AND S PER MA REINSTA ES. COM I CERTIF WITH AN ORTHY C ITY CHE C.	e - Type: , S LEAN, SER RACE. PAI ANUAL.OXY LLED, DUE PLIED WIT Y THAT TH ANNUAL 1 CONDITION CKED THR A	pe: SINGLE ENGINE, S/N: 25-0831, Hobbs: 2440.7, 6/N: , Time: 898.1, Prop Type: , S/N: , Time: 2428.5 EVICED BATTERY, REPLACED LEFT WHEEL CKED WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED GEAR YGEN BOTTLE REMOVED HYDRO-STATIC E AGAIN 4-2007. REPLACED PROPELLOR TH AD 76-07-12 VERIFIED OFF.AD 85-24-03 HIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED IN 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED IN 100 BI-WEEKLY 2002-28 AS 15 SOUTH 18 SOUTH	

LO	G ID# 852 23-Ap 764S S/N 25-08	ril-2003 WO# 2	2527 REF# 2527	tteville, AR 72701 W11 HOBBS 3298.8	IK 1000	Pg 1
140.	5/10 5/11 20 -00	or mooner	WZOK			rgi
DISC ALTI BREA	REPANCY: REPAIR TUDE HOLD MODES KER IS ENGAGED.	AUTOPILOT-CUSTO OF OPERATION.	AUTOPILOT TRIM A	ESSIVE PITCH PORPOISE	LY HEARD WHEN A/P CIRC	UIT
ACTI	l: KAP150 ON: RAMP CHECKED	OPERATION AND	FOUND A/P TRIM A	ALERT HORN TO BE ON AT	ALL TIMES. TEST FLEW	A/C
BELO	W ASSIGNED ALTIT	TION OF A/P WOU TUDE. TROUBLESI	ULD NOT STABILIZE HOT A/P ALERT HO	E, AND WOULD PORPOISE RN TO CHAFFED WIRING F	AS MUCH AS 1K FT ABOVE EHIND PILOT SIDEWALL P OPERATION AND COULD NO	AND
REDU BEHI	PLICATED WARNING ND PILOT INSTRUM	HORN COMPLAIN MENT PANEL. REM	T. DISASSEMBLED, MOVED MATING CON	CLEANED ALL AMP FREE- NECTOR AT KG258 ATT GY	HANGING RECEPTACLES LO RO AND CLEANED/RECONNE STALLED. STRAIGHTENED	CTED
SPRU	NG CONNECTOR AT	KI525A HSI AND	CLEANED/RECONNEC	TED. REMOVED THE A/P	STALLED. STRAIGHTENED FLIGHT COMPUTER AND TEST FLEW, AND FOUND N	
		DEDI 465 6711 6	25 4/2 24			
DISC Mode	REPANCY: REPLACE 1: G-35 Part#:	G-35 Serial#:		see battery does	ments dated 4-	
FAA/	PMA APPROVED FOR	ISI, PER MFG DRA R INSTALLATION (	AWING #1700-90, N UNDER ELIGIBILITY	NO REVISION, DATED 07-	FACTORY NEW GILL G-35 11-02. G-35 BATTERY I	S
09-0	2-UZ. TELEDYNE	BATTERY PRODUC	TS INSTALLATION A	AND ATR WORTHINESS INS	TRUCTIONS FOR SERVICIN 02, SUPPLIED TO CUSTOM	IG DRY
					,	

Wings Avionics, Inc. 421 Ernest Lancaster Dr. Fayetteville, AR 72701 LOG ID# 852 23-April-2003 WO# 2527 REF# 2527 HOBBS 3298.8 N5764S S/N 25-0831 MOONEY M20K	Pg 2 / 3
The state of the s	
**** ITEM # 2527-3 REPLACE AVIONICS COOLING FAN **** DISCREPANCY: REPLACE INOP AVIONICS COOLING FAN.	
Model: KA20 Part#: 071-4031-00 Serial#: N/A ACTION: REMOVED DEFECTIVE KA20 COOLING FAN AND INSTALLED TROLL AVIO	ONTCS ENSON AVTONTCS COOLING FAN.
NO S/N. COOLING FAN INSTALLED PER AC 43.13-24, PARAGRAPH 23, IN ECCOOLING FAN; TROLL AVIONICS FN300 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS, P/N 20 AC 43.13-1B, PARAGRAPHS 11-30, 11-31, 11-32, 11-47, 11-48, 11-66, 1	
AC 43.13-1B, PARAGRAPHS 11-30, 11-31, 11-32, 11-47, 11-46, 11-66, . CHANGE NEGLIGIBLE.	11 /0, 11 //, /// 12 00.
**** ITEM # 2527-4 REPAIR KR87-MISSING DSPY SEGMENTS **** DISCREPANCY: CHECK KR87 DISPLAY OPERATION-CUSTOMER REPORTS MISSING	DSPY SEGMENTS.
Model: KR87 Part#: 066-1072-00 Serial#: 20104	SEMBLY FOUND CORROSTON BUILD-UP
ACTION: REMOVED ADF FOR BENCH TEST AND DISASSEMBLED FROM BEZZE AS ON DISPLAY AND REMOVED/CLEANED. FOUND METAL SHAVINGS ON DSPY PC BI	RD AND REMOVED. DISASSEMBLED UNIT
UNIT TO A/C. RAMP TESTED OPERATIONAL. ( See 9130-3 00+00)	4-23-03)
DISCREPANCY: VISUAL INSPECTION SHOWED CHAFFED WILLING ON INTEREST	HOSTE IN C. SCORES
Model: PM1000II ACTION: REMOVED DEFECTIVE SECTION OF MUSIC INPUT WIRING DUE TO CHA	FFING ON CONTROLS AND RESOLDERED  PREVENT RECHAFFING OF WIRING.
ACTION: REMOVED DEFECTIVE SECTION OF MUSIC INPUT WIRING DUE TO CHA TO EXISING STEREO JACK. PROVIDED GROM STRIP TO CONTROL SURFACE TO	TREFER REGION AND STREET
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

		4		
Wings Av	rionics, Inc. 421 Erne 852 23-April-2003 \	est Lancaster Dr.   Fayettevil WO# 2527    REF# 2527    HO	le, AR 72701 W1NR1050 BBS 3298.8	
N5764S		ONEY M20K	,	Pg 3 /
MATNITENANI	CE DELEASE / DETURN :	TO SERVICE		
THE A	CE RELEASE / RETURN T AIRCRAFT, AIRFRAME, A	AIRCRAFT ENGINE, PROPELLER	OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED A	BOVE WAS REPAIRED
APPROVED F	FOR RETURN TO SERVICE	E.	THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMI	NISTRATION AND IS
0	11 1	-4-23-03		
W1NR1050	BRADY N TERRY	Date	5	
		- <u>-</u>		=
	1 1			
	+ + -			

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
DATE				T domy. (Ose back pages for other specific strates.)			
c 12 03	33/2.5	Date: 6/13/03 Aircraft: s/n 25-0831  Time: 33/2,8 Transponder 1/7/65/n  Tested in accordance with FAR 91.413  Part 43, Appendix F. Signed: Les Le Barren  Pertinent details on file with W/O Nr. 3073  Bannon Avionics, 10000 S. Co. Rd 1210  Midland, Tx., 79706 Les Le Barren					
	(See a	Tes	98-14-0	Station B2NR526X 2749238  TIC SYSTOM FIR LETHYS IN ACGREDANCE WITH FAR 91.4/3  ANT EPPRICOBLE BY SORIAL # Tested PILOTS ONC  32405 S/N 1288 FER ACCURACY IN ACGREDANCE WITH  PERCH 3 APPENDITE TO 35,000 Feelic Banus  Teport dated 6-13-03)  2749238			

YEAR: REG	CH FLIGHT		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair
DATE				Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
Hobbs: 247371 Airfram bearing' retractio with AD coupling I CERTI ACCOR TO BE I AD'S CO AERO C P.O.BO SEMINO	2673.3, -R, Time e open a s, Lubrio n test.C 85-24-03 J. FY THA DANCE IN AIRW ONFORI CLINIC II	Total Tire: 1130.7 and clea cated ge leanout 3, Ad84- T THIS: WITH A ORTHY MITY CH	me: 3316.4  7, Prop Typ n, Serviced ar, Replace left fuel dra 26-02 insta AIRFRAME AN ANNUA  7 CONDITIO	Type: SINGLE ENGINE, S/N: 25-0831, B, Engine - Type: TSIO-360-LB1B (1), S/N: 25-0834C216B, S/N: 882142, Time: 1413.2 and battery , Serviced brakes, Packed wheel ed Right Gear door Bracket with new.Ran ain. Replaced right landing light. Complied alled new filter. AD96-12-07 Impulse  E HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN SIL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED ON. THRU BI-WEEKLY 2003-10 LEX HINDS IA585047896

YEAR:	RECORDING TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certifica	
bat gea	tery and charged. Car and performed rent brake. Serviced beembly with new. Re 207(d) and found to be is July 2006. 764S Hobbs indicatoraft has been inspections.	Cleaned and etraction test orake resevent placed ELT or be in satistics 2690.8 Fected in according airworthy of Gregory	S, Type: SINGLE ENGINE, S/N: 25-0831, 9 Opened airframe and cleaned. Serviced dire-packed wheel bearings. Lubed landing ets. Replaced leaking brake cylinder o-ring on oir. Replaced inoperative tail nav/strobe T battery. Tested E.L.T. I/A/W FAR efactory condition. E.L.T. battery expiration. Hours this Date 7/1/2004. I certify that this cordance with an annual inspection and was condition. AD conformity checked thru  Langham 3476877IA  See a Hacked Alternator (Coupling documents)	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair
DATE				Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
19/05	2699.8		Part 43, A Pertinent Bannon A Midland,	Appendix F. Signed: Lestin Brown. #2749238  At details on file with W/O # 332 4  Avionics. 10,000 South Co. Road 1210  RS B2NR526X
			Signed: Bannon A	stem tested 1000 feet above current altitude  do to pass. Leakage  #2749238  Avionics, FAA Repair Station B2NR526X  outh Co., Road 1210, Midland, Texas, 79706

YEAR: DATE	RECORDING TODA' TACH TIME		Description of Inspections, Tests, Repair Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and C Facility (See back pages for other specific entries)	
	A14/E		066-3064-05	
	Alt/En	coder Part #	KEA 130A S/1/288	
	Has be	en tested in a	accordance with and found	
	To cor	nply to FAR	91.411 and FAR 43	
	+ Appen	dix E and FA	AR 91.217 (b).	
	To: 3	5,0001	Ft. Details on W/O # 3324 Signed: Lesli Bannon #2749238	
	Date:	8 4 05	Signed: Lesli Ramon #2749238	
	Banno	n Avionics, 1	0,000 South Co., Road 1210	
	- Midlar	nd, Tx., 7970	6	
			n: B2NR526X	
	15pe	test cea	ort dated 8-9-05	
	()		T VVVI -VI V	

YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and A Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Number of Technician or Repair
DATE			r dollity. (200 bdox pages see a page see a	
Hobbs: 2699 247371-R, T Work Done A clean, Service gear and cor I CERTIFY T ACCORDAN TO BE IN AI AD'S CONF AERO CLIN P.O.BOX 16 SEMINOLE (432) 758-6	.8, Total ime: 1157 At - Airfrar ced batter introls, Rair THI RWORTH ORMITY IC INC. 326 TEXAS 7 455	Time: 334 7.2, Prop Time: y , Service n retraction S AIRFRA H AN ANN HY COND CHECKE	IUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED ITION. D THRU BI-WEEKLY LEX HINDS IA585047896	

....

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT TIME IN SERVICE  TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE  Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)							
			Part 43, Ap Pertinent d Bannon Av Midland, T FAA CRS	pendix F etails on f vionics. 10 x., 79706 B2NR526 sk 1219		#2749238 210 u Jas			

YEAR:		TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN REDVICE			on of Inspections, Tests, be endorsed with Name, Ratin	Repairs and Alterations of and Certificate Number of Technicia	an or Repa
ALB FAA Repair	TTE UQUERQUE Station GMZI 5 842-4184		VIATION, I	NG.	REG# S/N HM	N 5764S 25-0831 3463.2		/14/2008 A-2004
Northstar I Reprogramn 2. Found the	ned time and lo	Navigator ocal transi ritch does	P/N 2001-0 mitter chain G not connect t	0-00 RI 961 he Lor	(S/N U0 0 South an to the	02292) Repaired Central US. Loran ramp chec HSI, though it works correct		
	This aircraft ar	Pat Ph		tified to	be airw	SIGNATURE:	respect to the work performed.	1 of 1

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alter Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Nun Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	rations mber of Technician or Repair
DATE		1			
	Б.				
	Date: 25-08	9/12/20 331; Tota	106; Aircraft al Time: 341	ft: N5764S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N: 10.9; Engine - Type: TSIO-360-LB1B (1), S/N:	
	24707	, 1-1X, 1 III	He. 1225.2	W	
	, 0,00	.Clean	i i probe, i	#1 65/80 #2 70/80 #3 63/80 #4 62/80 #5 60/80 #6 Inspected oil filter and replaced . Serviced with	
	710103	SHEII IOU	vv.Cnecke	ed Magneto timing. Clean and gap Spark plug"s. POWERPLANT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN	
_	ACCC	OKDANC	JE WITH AI	N ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS	
_	AD'S	CONFO	D TO BE IN RMITY CH	N AIRWORTHY CONDITION. HECKED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2006-17	,
_	AERO	CLINIC	JINC.	LEX HINDS	
_	SEMI	BOX 1626 INOLE TO	<b>EXAS</b> 7936	A&P585047896	
_	(432)	758-645	5		

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
TSIO-360- 2A34C216 Airframe o brake linin shock Disk test.Install I CERTIFY ACCORD, DETERMI	LB1B (1 B, S/N: 8 pen and 6 g's and 6 c's,Packe ed new I / THAT ANCE W NED TO NED TO NEORMI INIC INC 1626 E TEXA	767.6, 10ta ), S/N: 247: 882142, Tir clean, Rep O-ring's.Re ed wheel be ELT battery THIS AIRFI JITH AN AN D BE IN AIR TY CHECK C.	764S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N: al Time: 3410.9; Engine - Type: 371-R, Time: 1225.2; Prop - Type: me: 1507.7 blaced battery , Serviced brakes, Replaced placed left main tire. Installed new main gear earing's, Lubricated gear, Ran retraction due again Aug. 2008. RAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN INUAL INSPECTION AND WAS EWORTHY CONDITION. SED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2006-17 LEX HINDS IA585047896			

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Cert	
DATE				Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
				64S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N:	
	25-0831; Ho	obbs: 27	82.8; Total	Time: 3425.9; Engine - Type:	
	TSIO-360-L	B1B (1)	S/N: 2473	71-R, Time: 1240.2; Prop - Type:	
	2A34C216B	3, S/N: 8	82142, Tim	e: 1522.7	
				aced battery , Serviced brakes, Packed	
				ar, Ran retraction test.Installed new ELT	
				stalled new composite Oxygen Bottleand	
	overhusled	regulato	r New prop	pellor De-ice boots installed by Deer Horn.	
				AME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN	
				NUAL INSPECTION AND WAS	
				VORTHY CONDITION.	
				D THRU BI-WEEKLY 2007-18	
	AERO CLIN			LEX HINDS	
	P.O.BOX 16			IA585047896	
	SEMINOLE		79360		
	(432) 758-6	455			

YEAR:	RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL TACH FLIGHT TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Finites must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair
	Date: 9/03/2008: Aircraft: NE7	64C. The analysis of endorsed with Name, Halling and Certificate Number of Technician of Repair
DATE	25-0831: Hobbs: 2871 3: Total	64S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N:
_	25-0831; Hobbs: 2871.3; Total	Time: 3514.4; Engine - Type:
	2434C216B C/N 000440 T	71-R, Time: 1328.7; Prop - Type:
	2/10402 10B, 3/14, 082 142, 11m	ne: 1611 2
	Opened airrame and cleaned.	Charged and serviced battery. Jacked
	andrait and lubed deal. Replace	ed left and right brake dicks and brake
	minigo o with flew. Replaced le	aking caliner o-rings. Clooped and assessed
	whoch bearings. Fellollied dea	If [etfaction and emergency systemics -
	colo. Changed E.L. I. Dattery	Lested F.L.T. I/A/M FAR 01 207/d) and
	found to be in satisfactory cond	lition. E.L.T. battery expiration date is now
	Dec 2010.	
	N5764S Hobbs indicates 2871.	3 Hours this Date 9/3/2008. I certify that
	this aircraft has been inspected	in accordance with an annual inspection
	and was determined to be in ar	a airworthy condition. AD conformity
	checked thru biweekly 2008-16	
		ry Langham —————
		58476877IA /
	Seminole, Tx. 79360	
	(432) 758-6455	in Paneton
	(402) 700-0400	
		,

YEAR:	Personnus Tonavie   Total   Personnus of Inspections T	*** tts, Repairs and Alterations  ting and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs
DATE		c entries.)
	E AUSOURBI	
	DATE 12-19-08 TACH TIME 2878-6	
	FAA N#57645	
	This aircraft has been eoxy primed and painted using the Jet Glo	
	topcoat system. Flight controls have been removed and checked	
	for proper balance in accordance with A/C maintaince manuals.	
	Base color Mattahorn white 570-535	
	Trim color #1206 Veggs Cold H-10494	
	Trim color #2 Ming Blue H-10714	
	Trim color #3 Poisted RON H-10699	
	A&P# 1683787 Jers & Jak	
	(See a Hachment dated 10-08-08	

YEAR: DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		ns, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Fer specific entries.)	Repair
_	7645	Moone	TION, LTD by M20K	5/N: 25.0831	December 18, 2008  Acft Hobbs: 2878.6  ———————————————————————————————————	
- wo	paintii	ng of aircr is appro ished on	aft complete ved for ret this aircra	d. urn to service for the wor	k performed. Pertinent details of the cy under work order number AV18.  AP467732168	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technicial Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	n or Repair
Da	te: 12/20/2	008; Airc	raft: N5764	S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N: ne: 3522.2; Engine - Type:	
TS	360-1 R	1R /1\ C	NI- 047074	D. Time 1000 S. D.	
			I	LOGBOOK ENTRY FORM	
				QUALITY AVIONICS	-
				9619 WRIGHT DRIVE	
				MIDLAND, TEXAS 79711	
			FAA	REPAIR STATION QA9R719J	
9/24/2	2009 MOON	EY M20I	K S/N 25-08	31 N5764S HM: 3601.2HRS	
				05 S/N 1288 FOR ACCURACY IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR	10
91.41	1 PART 43	APPEND	IX E TO 35k	KFT. TESTED KING KT-76A TRANSPONDER S/N 40764 FOR	8)
				NCE WITH FAR 91.413 PART 43 APPENDIX F. AD 98-14-03	
				PITOT/STATIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS IN ACCORDANCE	
				#2 VORS FOR ACCURACY. BOTH CHECK GOOD +- 1	
				CATION TAGS. SIGNED Donald Hacher	
				STATION QA9R719J	
				d 9-24-09)	

1				
YEAR:	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair
DATE	25-0831;	Hobbs:	2961.7; To	N5764S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N: ————————————————————————————————————
	2A34C21	6B, S/N	l: 882142, 1	47371-R, Time: 1419.1; Prop - Type: Time: 1701.6
	new nose	e and rig	ht main tire	erviced battery , Serviced brakes, Installed e and tube.Packed wheel bearings,Installed gear Truss serial # 062308006L and riged per
	Mooney I pilot push	Mainten n to talk	ce manual. switch.Adj	Lubricated gear, Ran retraction test.Replaced usted over voltage regulator.Tested E.L.T.
l —		xpiration	date is no	ound to be in satisfactory condition. E.L.T.  ow Dec 2010.Complied with AD76-07-12 R1
_	I CERTIF	Y THĂ	THIS AIR	FRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ANNUAL / 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND
_	CONFOR	RMITY	CHECKED	E IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AD  THRU BI-WEEKLY 2009-17
	P.O.BOX	1626	IC. AS 79360	LEX HINDS IA585047896
	(432) 758		, 10 , 5000	(See attachment dated 7-16-08)

	T		
YEAR:	TA(	Date: 11/12/2010; Aircraft: N5764S; Type: SINGLE ENGINE; S/N:	tions er of Technician or Repair
	TIN	25-0831; Hobbs: 3038.7; Total Time: 3681.8; Engine - Type:	er or recriminant or repair
DATE	+	TSIO-360-LB1B (1), S/N: 247371-R, Time: 1496.1; Prop - Type:	
		2A34C216B, S/N: 882142, Time: 1778.6	
	+	Airframe open and clean. Serviced batteryPacked wheel	
	$\perp$	bearings Replaced O-ringsboth Brakes installed new linings Sealed nose	
		wheel well. Lubricated gear, Ran retraction testTested E.L.T. I/A/W FAR	
	+-	91 207(d) and found to be in satisfactory condition. E.L.T. battery	
		expiration date is now Dec 2012.Installed Repaired Tach from aircraft	
		instruments RS#IUVR771L Clean TIT conector Repaired Top	
	-	cowl.Installed 2 new Ujoints in trim drive.Installed new aileron rod	
		end.both ailerons.Clean and painted engine mount.Installed new Alternate	
	+	Air magnet.lube controls.Complied with AD76-07-12 R1 Verified Off Mag	
	_	switch.	
		I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN	
	+-	ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL / 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND	
		WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AD	
	$\top$	CONFORMITY CHECKED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2010-11	
	+	AERO CLINIC INC. LEX HINDS	
	1	P.O.BOX 1626 IA3492476	
		SEMINOLE TEXAS 79360	
		(432) 758-6455	
		(402) 700-0400	

YEAR:	RECORDING	TODAY'S	TOTAL	Description of Inspections	Tests, Repairs and Alt	erations
_				Airfame		
ATE						
1	12/12/11			N5764S		S/N 25-0831
— I	Hobbs 308	9.6		TT 3732.7		
_						
A	Airframe o	pened &	cleaned	, service battery terminals	(sealed battery). Ran	gear retractions, test
I	TIT I/A/W 1	FAR 91	207(d) at	nd found to be good. Elt ba	ttery due Dec. 2012	. Scotchbrite inside of
_ s	spinner & 1	reat wit	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la	anding light lense. T	ighten loose fitting lef
— s — b	spinner & 1 brake. See	reat wit	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	anding light lense. T	ighten loose fitting lef
s t	spinner & 1 orake. See	reat wit attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	anding light lense. T	ighten loose fitting let
s b	spinner & to brake. See	attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	anding light lense. T	ighten loose fitting lef
s b	spinner & torake. See	attached	h corrosi	for A/D compliance.	AL AUC TIME 37327 HRS.	DATE J2-J2-1) TACH TIME 3089,
s	spinner & torake. See	attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	ALAC TIME 3737 HRS.	DATE J 2-12-1) TACH TIME 3081,  BEEN INSPECTED IN
s b	spinner & torake. See	attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	ALAC TIME 3737 HRS.	DATE J2-J2-1) TACH TIME 3081,  BEEN INSPECTED IN
s b	spinner & torake. See	attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	AL AUC TIME 37327 HRS.	DATE J2-J2-1) TACH TIME 3081,  BEEN INSPECTED IN
- s	spinner & torake. See	attached	h corrosi	on X. Stop drill cracks in la for A/D compliance.	RIIFY THAT THIS AIC HAS CORDANCE WITH AN ICINCLE PECTION AS PER MANAGEMENT OF BEIN AN AIRY	DATE J 2-12-1) TACH TIME 3081,  BEEN INSPECTED IN

YEAR:  2012  DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician of Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	or Repair
3/27	3099,4			FITED AND jASTALLED NAV. LITE LEAS ON RIC	est Wini
N# <u>N57</u> HOBBS	64 <u>S</u> MFG. <u>I</u> ∵3763 4	MOONE	2732 NOR	TON AVIATION SERVICESLLC PERIMETER ROAD, SUITE 101 TH LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89032 EPAIR STATION # YHSR284L M20K S/N 25-0841 W.O.#12-301 DATE 09/10/2012	
COMPL SYSTEI Federal	IED WITH M. The airc Aviation	craft and Regulati	l/or compo	Ail PITCH TRIM ASSY). REPAIRED LEAK IN STATIC onent above was repaired and inspected in accordance with a approved for return to service. Pertinent details are on file order number.	
	N.	. ON	R TIM	COMPLIANCE (AD 2012-05-09)	

DATE	TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repa Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
			HOR	TON AVIATION SERVICESLLC
				PERIMETER ROAD, SUITE 101
				H LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89032
				PAIR STATION # YHSR284L
J# N576	SAS MEG N	IOONEY		M20K S/N 25-0841 W.O.#12-301 DATE 09/10/2012
	3763.4	CONLI	, IIIODEE II	<u> </u>
	R(S) TESTE	TO25.00	OFT	
CFRTIFY	THAT THE S	STATIC SY	STFM(S) AI	TIMETER(S), AND ALITOMATIC PRESSURE ALTITUDE REPORTING -
		ED AND I	NSPECTED /	AS RTQUIRED BY FAR 91:411 AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH FAR 43,
	X E AND F.	TO TO 4 1	000105014	WAS TESTED AND INSPECTED AS REQUIRED BY EAR 01:412 AND FOLIND
	THAT THE A			VAS TESTED AND INSPECTED AS REQUIRED BY FAR 91:413 AND FOUND
The airc	raft and/o	COMPO	nent abov	ve was repaired and inspected in accordance with Federal
Avietice	Populatio	ne and	ie approv	ed for return to service. Pertinent details are on file at this
			order nur	
gency	unuer abo	VE WORK	. Oruer mar	fam Dilata
				-

EAR:	RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Description of Inspections. Tests. Repa	urs and A	πerati	ons	L-1-1-		
	TACH TIME HORTON AVIATION SERVICESLLC	incate	Number	rot led	nnician	or Rep	oair
DATE	2732 PERIMETER ROAD, SUITE 101						
	NORTH LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89032				s add	0.75	,1//
	REPAIR STATION # YHSR284L	COMPA	SS DEVA	YION N	واهار	DATE	411
	N5764S MFG.MOONEY MODEL M20K S/N 25-0831 W.Q.#12-376	FOR	STEER	FOR	STEER	FOR	STEEF
	DATE 12/01/2012 TACH 3128.4 ACTT: 3767.6Replaced brake	N	357	120	123	240	24
	hoses at master cylinders. Resealed both master cylinders.	030	26	150	150	w	270
	Replaced right brake linings. Troubleshot and repaired low boost pump circuit. Reattached cabin heat cable to control arm. Replaced	060	.60	S	180	300	-
	left main tire and tube. Replaced both fuel tank sumps. Replaced	E	90	210	210	330	32
	vacuum system filters. Replaced induction system filter. Repaired	f					
	intake scoop. Replaced ELT battery. Had O2 bottle hydrostatic						
	inspection done. Replaced fuel cap o-rings. Swung compass and made new card. C/W AD 85-24-03, AD 76-07-12R1, and AD84-26-	_					
	02 reference AD compliance sheet for details. ELT inspected I/A/W						
	FAR 91.207d and found to be in satisfactory condition. I certify that	-					
	this airframe has been inspected I/A/W an annual inspection and found to be in an airworthy condition. The aircraft and/or						
	component identified above was repaired and inspected in						
	accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved	-					
4511-0-101	for return to service. Pertinent details are on file under the above Work Order number.						
	above work order number.						

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Pax and copilot cannot hear the pilot or radios	or Repair
ya				Found right rear pax jacks shorting againsta metal bracket and sheet metal screen. Adjusted jacks. System now ground test good.	
				This aircraft has been repaired in accordance with current rules of the Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved for return to service.  Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order NoW05347  Signature Date Sunrise Mountain Avionics 2830 N. Rancho Dr., Suite A Las Vegas, Nv. 89130  Repair Station SMCR379X	

YEAR: 2013	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Reference of Major Repairs and Major Alterations To FAA Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency
09/13	TACH 3146.9	Replaced aircraft battery with new Concorde Sealed Battery,
		AG-35AXC, Part Ng. 11-03882: Ops check OK,
		Shamon Hughes, Shaman Hughes, Cert. # 3620238
18 DEC	3793.8	TACH 3154.6 ENGINE S/N 247371-R HAS 1612.0 HRS SMO
		I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT WAS INSPECTE
		I.A.W. AN ANNUAL TUSPECTION AND WAS FOUND
	-	TO BE AIRWORTHY. ELT FUNCTION CHECK PER F
		91.207 SATISFACTORY. No AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES
		APRLY AT THIS TIME S. Grueger
		A\$P 1908059 I.A
	ı	I

YEAR: 2014	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Reference of Major Repairs and Major Alterations To FAA Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency
DATE		ENTERED IN ERROR #1
80078	80000	THE SECOND SECON
	or Est	
200	1900	AND CONTROL OF STREET STREET STREET STREET
	ra	AND THE PORT OF THE PARTY OF TH
- O		
07/15	3983.7	Replaced landing light bulbs with GE 4509,
		PAR 36 from Kennedy Webster Elec. OPS Check
		OK, Shaman Hughes, Cert #3620238
07/15	3983.7	Replaced aircraft static wick dischargers (3 each)
		with new. Ops Check OK.
		Chaman Hyles, Cert #3620238

2014	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Reference of Major Repairs and Major Alterations To FAA Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency
DATE ODD	3030	OCOLOCO O DENTERELED IN ERROR HE
07/15	3983.7	Replaced Camloc Fasteners with new: 2753-7, 4055-5, 2753-4. Ops check OK, Shaman Hughes, Cert# 3620238,

YEAR:	A.D. NUMBER	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Airworthiness Directives Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Compliance
DATE			Committee on the discount of the original of t
	(-L-		See attached AD NOIES COMPLIANCE RECORD
			dated 10-12-10 and 8-8-05 and
2		2年4	10-101-69 and 08-
		-	
	-	-	
	-		
_			